
LOT 299
NORTH HAMPTON PHASE 1 PB 6/215

ESHBAUGH PETER B & RUTH C L/E/
85208 SHINNECOCK HILLS DRIVE
FERNANDINA BEACH, FL 32034

12-2N-27-1460-0299-0000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
04

4043.00

03/29/2023 NW
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2703/910 4/02/2024 LE U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ESHBAUGH PETER B & RU

ESHBAUGH PETER BERR

2700/1882 3/15/2024 WD Q I 01 599,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MONGEON MARSHA MORGAN

ESHBAUGH PETER B & 
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20006885 REPAIR/RRF 13,825 08/04/2020

B1910385 SCREEN ENCL 11,664 12/31/2019

2025HX Base Yr

85208 SHINNECOCK HILLS DR, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 60
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 40
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 3 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 04 Quality Level 04

0900 01 2,622 118.1376 155.94 408,875 2004 2009 0 0 0 7.50 92.50

1 SNGL FAM – 100% - 2025 Heated Area: 2254

BAS 1,629 100 2004 1,629 234,974

FGR 511 55 2004 281 40,533

FOP 34 30 2004 10 1,442

FSP 128 40 2004 51 7,357

FUS 625 100 2004 625 90,153

PTO 528 5 2020 26 3,750

3,455 2,622 378,209

BAS=[YR=2004] W19 PTO=[YR=2020] N22 W24 S22 E24$ W13
FSP=[YR=2004] W11 S12 E9N2 E2 N10$ S10 W2 S2 W9 S36 E12
FOP=[YR=2004] S2 E8 FGR=[YR=2004] E1 S8 E22 N25 W9 S4 W14
S13$ N5 W6 S3 W2$ E2 N3 E6 N8 E14 N4 E9 N33$ PTR=E15
FUS=[YR=2004] E8 N24 E15 S35 W11 S1 W12 N12$ W15$ .
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1 0500 FP-PRE FAB 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 3,500.00 3,500.00 100 2004 2004 3 87 3,045

2 0811 CONCRETE B 0 100 0 0 680.00 SF 5.20 5.20 100 2004 2004 3 83 2,935

3 0855 CONC PAVER 0 100 0 0 74.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 2020 2020 3 98 725

4 0911 SCRN RM A 0 100 23 21 483.00 SF 17.50 17.50 100 2020 2020 3 86 7,269

5 0855 CONC PAVER 0 100 0 0 339.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 2020 2020 3 98 3,322

17,296

1 000134 C RES POND 100 0003 PUD 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 127,500.00 127,500.00 127,500


